
NCBM

24340
42230
51330
56161
14222
24565

53147
40566

PIC

1
2
3
4
5
6

1
2

No.

145
146

67
111
35
27

007
71

Name

CLEBER GUIMARAES
WILSON GUIMARAES
EDUARDO VENZOL
BRUNO GALARDI
MARCELO TOMA
SEBASTION ROCHON

LUIS GUSTAVO
HELPIO NOGUEIRA

Class

SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2
SM2

SM3 PRO
SM3 PRO

Total points

52
43
42
32
32
18

53
44

R1.

1
0
0
0
0
0

1
0

R2.

25
23
20
14
16
18

26
22

R3.

26
20
22
18
16
0

26
22
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4a Brasileiro e Paulista de SM
Treinos e Provas

FINAL SM2/SM3

Autodromo Velocitta 3,450 Km

4a ETAPA BRASILEIRO DE SUPERMOTO


